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Piper Jeff Hoke C 27.88 C 15.0 C 16.0 C 24.0 82.88 66 
Jem Jeff Hoke C 29.75 C 13.5 C 17.0 C 19.0 79.25 64 
Shadow Sheena Hunter A 22.65 A 10.0 A 16.0 A 13.0 61.65 49 
Yogi Matt Repko B 23.27 B 3.0 B 10.0 B 19.0 55.27   
Maya Alyssa Slifer B 24.36 B 13.0 B 5.0 B 12.0 54.36   
Milo Ellen Oberholtzer B 16.83 A 16.0 A 2.0 A 19.0 53.83 44 
Nevaeh Lori Smith B 25.46 A 3.0 A 6.0 A 15.0 49.46 40 
Ki Joan Cleveland A 24.09 A 1.5 A 2.0 A 12.0 39.59 24 
Patti Mark Chronister     A 12.0 A 21.0 A 6.0 39.00 43 
Rocky Matt Repko     B 7.0 B 10.0 B 21.0 38.00   
Titan Joan Cleveland A 18.34 A 1.0   A 9.0 28.34 14 
Chloe Mark Chronister     A 10.5 A 10.0 A 4.0 24.50 32 
Frosty Roy Livergood     B 7.5 B 3.0 B 12.0 22.50 31 
Nevaeh Jim Smith     A 4.0 A 2.0 A 12.0 18.00 24 
Piper Cindy Hoke     A 5.0 A 0.0 A 11.0 16.00 21 
Dexter Debbie Merwin     B 1.5 B 9.0 B 4.0 14.50   
Frosty Lara Livergood     B 8.0 B 0.0 B 6.0 14.00 21 
Sky Debbie Merwin     B 1.5 B 7.0 B 4.0 12.50   
Hawk Kirby Smith B 12.21 B 0.0         12.21 2 
Shelby Mike Otoole     B 11.0         11.00   
Remi Lara Livergood     B 3.0 B 2.0 B 0.0 5.00 12 
Remi Roy Livergood     B 0.0 B 0.0 B 3.0 3.00 4 
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Lacey Cathy Sadler                 0.00  
 
 
 

D.O.G.S. Freestyle Details: Judge 
1  

Judge 
2   

Judge 
3  

Judge 
NA   

 Judges 
Avg. 

 

Dog Handler  
Errors Performance 

Score 

 
Catches Agility 

Score 

 
Releases Difficulty 

Score 

 
Tricks Diversity 

Score Showmanship Total 

Jem Jeff Hoke 9 6.00  20 5.91 35 10.00    7.83  29.75  
Piper Jeff Hoke 2 9.00  15 5.91 17 5.30    7.67  27.88  
Nevaeh Lori Smith 6 7.67  16 3.30 29 7.83    6.67  25.46  
Maya Alyssa Slifer 8 6.33  14 4.52 24 6.17    7.33  24.36  
Ki Joan Cleveland 9 5.33  14 4.52 25 7.57    6.67  24.09  
Yogi Matt Repko 9 6.33  14 3.65 24 6.78    6.50  23.27  
Shadow Sheena Hunter 12 5.67  8 2.26 30 9.39    5.33  22.65  
Titan Joan Cleveland 8 6.00  10 2.43 14 3.74    6.17  18.34  
Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 10 6.00  4 0.87 15 4.96    5.00  16.83  
Hawk Kirby Smith 1 7.50  2 0.57 4 1.14    3.00  12.21  

 


